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Verein

SV Waldstetten 1

SGes Geislingen/Steige 2

SKam Oberbdbingen 1
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Regionsliga West Luftgewehr 2022/23
Setzliste fur den 3. Wettkampf am 30.10.2022

Stamm Name, Vorname

Ersatz
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Rommel, Ralf
Fischer, Lisa
Seitzer, Andreas
Seitzer, Markus
Hirner, Daniel
Horan, Christian
Weller, Florian
Wihan, Nadine
Rommel, Klaus
Nagel, Michael

Petter, Marius Jean-Luc
Eckert, Nadine
Ozdemir, Berna
Stockle, Paul

Hanle, Erik Uwe
Staudinger, Rainer
Petter, Elke

Ozdemir, Turgay
Petter, Oliver

Wilneder, Lorenz

Paech, Verena
Jansch, Tobias
Maier, Alexander
Utz, Matthias
Schramm, Marcel
Wittmann, Albert
Maier, Richard

2022

382,00
375,50
362,00
370,00
345,00
360,50

0,00
331,00

0,00

0,00

385,71
381,50
378,00
372,00
372,60
367,14
351,50
343,67

0,00

0,00

374,67
372,00
373,00
374,57
365,50
365,50
364,00

Aktuell

382,50
381,00
374,00
372,00
359,00
351,00
347,00
331,00

0,00

0,00

384,00
383,50
381,00
378,00
372,60
362,50
351,50
347,00

0,00

0,00

374,00
372,00
372,00
371,50
366,00
365,50
364,00

1

383
380

370

359
351

376
384

378

370

342

372

371
374

367

2

382
382
374
374

347

392
383
381

355

352

376

373
369
366
364

3

4

5



Verein

SKam Oberbdbingen 1

SV Reichenbach u. R. 1

SV Reichenbach/Tale 1

SV Metlangen-Reitprech. 1

O©CoO~NOOOPDWN -

N A A A
AP OWON-~O0O

—
QWO NOOOPWN -

A OWON -

Stamm Name, Vorname
Ersatz

Wedel, Maicel
Cicigul, Ufuk
Wittmann, Josef

mmm

Eberhard, Manuel
Eberhard, Jonathan
Sigmund, Daniel
Eberhard, Michael
Brandle, Dirk
Baum, Simon
Mohr, Ron-Julian
Kolar, Hannes
Wille, Lara

Baum, Gerhard
Vesenmaier, Tobias
Baur, Hermann
Schmid, Stephan
Heer, Swen

Pahr, Jens
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Pokorny, Heiko

Kottmann, Timo

Schulz, Benedikt
Scherrbacher, Sebastian
Bergmann, Michael

Schulz, Markus

Schamall, Felix

Scherrbacher, Marc
Scherrbacher, Hermann-Josef
Bundschu, Daniel
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Scherr, Joachim
Unfried, Manuel
Hirner, Harald
Heilig, Andreas

nuunumnm

2022

360,50
359,00
355,00

379,14
365,00
377,00
364,86
0,00
360,67
368,67
359,00
0,00
352,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

379,86
368,14
370,00
361,67
370,67
365,50
341,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

366,00
370,29
377,86
369,43

Aktuell

360,50
355,00
355,00

382,50
377,00
375,00
369,00
361,00
360,67
360,00
359,00
358,00
352,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

381,50
375,00
373,50
367,00
363,50
363,00
341,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

371,00
367,00
367,00
367,00

355

385

377

369
359

354

381
375
367

359
364

372

370

380

375

363

366

358

382
375
372

368
362

370
367
364
367
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SV Metlangen-Reitprech. 1

SV Brainkofen 2

SV Goggingen 3
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Stamm Name, Vorname
Ersatz

Kremer, Frank
Hollaus, Marco
Hirner, Bernd
Adamowitsch, Cyril
Hanke, Hubert
Hirner, Tobias

mmmmmaw

Baur, Hans
Adamowitsch, Gisela
Leinmdller, Karin
Kliem, Florian
Baur, Werner
Bleicher, Gabriel
Seitzer, Daniel
Widmann, Klaus
Bleicher, Marcus
Hartmann, Larissa
Klaus, Bernd
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Traa, Carina
Tauporn, Florian
Hermann, Benedikt
Hagele, Rene
Melner, Lukas
Wiedmann, Markus
Brucker, Chris
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2022

371,86
379,00
355,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

378,17
371,75
371,00
369,00
365,75
363,00
364,40
363,50
365,50
355,00
335,00

372,00
366,20
356,00
351,33

0,00
342,50
359,57

Aktuell

361,50
361,00
353,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

378,17
371,75
371,00
369,00
369,00
364,00
362,00
356,00
355,00
355,00
330,00

375,00
373,00
372,00
371,50
371,00
368,00
361,50

370
361
353

369
360
362
356
354

371
373

371

368
366

353

*k%

368

356
330
379
372
372
371

357



